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DATE DAY
10/26/13  Sat
10/30/13 Wed
11/0213  Sat
11/06/13 Wed
11/09/13  Sat
11/13/13  Wed

11/16/13  Sat
11/20/13 Wed
11/23/13  Sat
11/27/13  Wed
11/30/13  Sat
12/04/13 Wed
12/07/13  Sat
12/11/13 Wed
12/14/13  Sat
12/18/13 Wed
12/21/13  Sat
12/25/13 Wed
12/28/13  Sat
01/01/14 Wed
01/04/14  Sat
01/08/14 Wed

GPEST (CFS) 11/15/2013

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
11/15/13
Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$31,802,548 $17,439,907 $40,000,000 $23,323,615.16 1.715  87%  87%
$27,830,994 $32,701,891 $50,000,000 $29,154,518.95 1.715  76%  15.6%
$32,429,546 $50,956,635 $60,000,000 $34,662,045.06 1731 88% 23.1%
$29,779,240 $67,439,352 $70,000,000 $40,439,052.57 1731 8.1% 29.4%
$33,853,702 $88,019,304 $87,000,000 $49,200,000.00 1.768  9.2%  359%
$34,678,780  $107,624,185  $110,000,000 $62,200,000.00 1.768  9.4%  41.9%
$39,554,665 $129,888,389 $130,000,000 $73,200,000.00 1.776 10.7% 48.1%
$39,880,597  $151,119,459  $151,000,000 $85,000,000.00 1.776  10.8%  53.7%
1.776  12.2%  59.4%
1,776 13.7%  64.9%
1.776  16.3%  70.7%
1.776  255%  78.1%
1.776  38.7% 86.6%
1.776  68.0%  95.7%
1.776  66.8%  98.6%
1.776  94.2%  99.9%
1.776  95.2% 100.0%
1.776  98.3% 100.0%
1,776  98.8% 100.0%
1.776  99.8% 100.0%
1.776  99.9% 100.0%
1.776 100.0% 100.0%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000

Cash Value

$22,500,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment

12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

2,692,345
2,800,039
2,912,040
3,028,522
3,149,663
3,275,649
3,406,675
3,542,942
3,684,660
3,832,046
3,985,328

4,144,741
4,310,531
4,482,952
4,662,270
4,848,761
5,042,712
5,244,420
5,454,197
5,672,365
5,899,259
6,135,230
6,380,639
6,635,864
6,901,299
7,177,351
7,464,445
7,763,023
8,073,544
8,396,486

151,000,000



